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1

Ethan Pinnock

Christian Nørgaard (C)

Mark Flekken (GK)

25

Matthew Donohue

Sepp Van Den Berg

Bryan Mbeumo

23

Nathan Collins

Yoane Wissa

19

Yehor Yarmoliuk

11

Manager

5

Keane Lewis-Potter

51

38 26

28

12

14

2032

12
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Manager

Chelsea

19

6

Moisés Caicedo Mikkel Damsgaard

Malo Gusto

11

Mads Roerslev

3

24

Samuel Rak Sakyi

Tyrique George

Dan Robathan

Josh Acheampong

Marc Guiu

Renato Veiga

Filip Jørgensen (GK)

Axel Disasi

Christopher Nkunku

Kiernan Dewsbury-Hall

Thomas Frank

27

22

18

6

4

40

34

27

Jayden Meghoma

16

Yunus Konak

Robert Jones

Nick Greenhalgh

Vitaly Janelt

21

Ian Hussin

Ryan Trevitt

Kevin Schade

Fábio Carvalho

22 Ben Mee

72

Kristoffer Ajer

Enzo Maresca

15

Sunday 15 December 2024 19:00

Brentford

20

Hákon Valdimarsson (GK)

4

Peter Bankes

8

1

30

Tosin Adarabioyo

Stamford Bridge

Marc Cucurella

Enzo Fernández (C)

Levi Colwill

Robert Sánchez (GK)

Nicolas Jackson

Noni Madueke

Cole Palmer

Jadon Sancho




